
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Anora
Foundations

Eastern Side
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:32 AM
16/10/2024

8:32 AM
23/10/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Anora
Foundations

Western Side
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:32 AM
16/10/2024

8:32 AM
23/10/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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